Rotary Position Technology
Absolute Encoders, Singleturn
F108  B1027	 www.turck.com  •  1-800-544-7769  •  Fax: (763) 553-0708  •  TURCK  •  Minneapolis, MN 55441
Absolute, Singleturn Type RS-107 (Shaft) / RS-108 (Blind Hollow Shaft)                                  EtherNet/IP
Versatile
•	 Thanks to the implementation of
DLR(Device Level Ring) a single cable break
does not lead to a "machine down" state.

F110  B1027	 www.turck.com  •  1-800-544-7769  •  Fax: (763) 553-0708  •  TURCK  •  Minneapolis, MN 55441
Absolute, Singleturn Type RS-107 (Shaft) / RS-108 (Blind Hollow Shaft)                                  EtherNet/IP
Part Number Key:  RS-107 Shaft Version
Accessories:
•  See page H1, Connectivity, for cables and connectors
•  See page G1, Accessories, for mounting attachments and couplings
Part Number Key:  RS-108 Blind Hollow Shaft Version
E Type of Connection
B3M12 Axial 3 x M12 eurofast® Connectors
C Flange
T Ø 50 mm Flange w/ Torque Stop
E Ø 63 mm Flange w/ Slotted Flex Mount
E1 Ø 65 mm Flange w/ Flex Mount
B Bore (30 mm Insertion Depth)
10 Ø 10 mm
12 Ø 12 mm
14 Ø 14 mm
15 Ø 15 mm
A1 Ø 3/8''
A3 Ø 1/2''
A B C D E
RS-108C 10 T - 9N32B - B3M12
A Type
RS-108C Ø 58 mm, Blind Hollow Shaft, IP65 Shaft Seal
D Voltage Supply and Output Type
9N32B 10-30 VDC, EtherNet/IP w/DLR
E Type of Connection
B3M12 Axial 3 x M12 eurofast® Connectors
C Flange
C Ø 58 mm Clamping Flange
S Ø 58 mm Servo Flange
R 2.5" Square Flange
B Shaft (Ø x L)
6 Ø 6 mm x 10 mm
10 Ø 10 mm x 20 mm
A0 Ø 1/4'' x 7/8''
A1 Ø 3/8'' x 7/8''
A B C D E
RS-107T 6 C - 9N32B - B3M12
A Type
RS-107T Ø 58 mm, Shaft, IP65 Shaft Seal
D Voltage Supply and Output Type
9N32B 10-30 VDC, EtherNet/IP w/DLR
www.turck.com  •  1-800-544-7769  •  Fax: (763) 553-0708  •  TURCK  •  Minneapolis, MN 55441	 B1027  F111
Rotary Position Technology
Absolute Encoders, Singleturn
A
bs
ol
ut
e
En
co
de
rs
Dimensions:  RS-107 Shaft Version
RS-107 Flange C
Connection B3M12
RS-107 Flange R
Connection B3M12
Absolute, Singleturn Type RS-107 (Shaft) / RS-108 (Blind Hollow Shaft)                                  EtherNet/IP
RS-107 Flange S
Connection B3M12
2.756 [70.0] REF
2.343 [59.5]
L
ØD
.394 [10.0]
.118 [3.0]
.118 [3.0]
Ø1.417 [36.0]
M4x0.7 8mm
3x
M3x0.5 6mm
3x
3x120°
TYP 3x120°